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Class Rank Num

647
674
646
690
644
688
630
662
732
665
744
537
622
741
719
691
658
739
685
649
702
672
638
629
668
734
656
706
543
730
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Name

Gavin Corey
Tommy Hughes
Oliver Cook
Dermot McCabe
Paul Conway
David McAfee
Justin Bloomer
Mark Gibson
Simon Reeve
Eoghan Gribbin
Jason Wilson
Gemma McDonald
Mark Alexander
Darren Wallace
Alan Nevin
Vincent McCaffrey
William Fleck
Maurice Walker
Martin Lucas
Peter Cush

Fintan Mcguckin
Matthew Hockley
Michael Burke
Giacomo Biagiola
Lorcan Healy

Nat Small

Bryan Edgar

Paul McLaughlin
Dolores McLaughlin
Ronan Owens

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Age Grp

M 18-29
M 60+
M 30-39
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
F 30-39
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 50-59
F 30-39
M 40-49

Chip Time

0:16:05.2
0:17:10.3
0:17:24.6
0:17:37.0
0:17:42.5
0:17:44.4
0:18:00.3
0:18:17.5
0:18:26.1
0:18:32.7
0:18:36.7
0:18:37.5
0:18:37.9
0:18:41.6
0:18:50.9
0:18:57.3
0:18:58.0
0:19:04.8
0:19:09.2
0:19:14.4
0:19:18.3
0:19:25.6
0:19:27.0
0:19:35.3
0:19:36.3
0:19:42.7
0:19:45.4
0:19:50.5
0:19:55.1
0:19:59.6



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

10.

11.
12.

11.

12.
13.

14.
13.

14.
15.
16.
15.
17.
18.
19.
16.

20.

10.
21.
17.
18.
22.

721
738
700
627
724
671
740
710
718
673
669
705
545
725
653
558
633
686
701
530
745
707
642
742
577
562
689
682
715
737
709

Brian O Donnell
Tony Toner

Colin McGinty
Aaron Bell

Gerry O'Doherty
Noel Hockley

Rhys Walker
Rodney McPhee
Glenn Murphy
Vincent Hollywood
James Hepburn
Gareth McLaughlin

MARTINA MCMULLAN

Paul OKane

Ronan Devlin
Bernadette O'kane
Eamon Bradley
Will Lyons

David McGlade
Naomi Hutchinson
Colin Wright

Jim McLean
Joshua Charleton
Darren Walsh
Joanne Campbell
Anne Paul

Oliver McBride
Martin Lee
Mervyn Molyneaux
Mark Thompson
Adrian McMullan

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

M 30-39
M 60+
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 60+
M 40-49
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 30-39
F 50-59
M 50-59
M 30-39
F 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 30-39
F 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 18-29
M 30-39
M 18-29
F 50-59
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 60+

0:20:04.3
0:20:05.1
0:20:09.8
0:20:10.0
0:20:13.0
0:20:13.1
0:20:18.4
0:20:19.3
0:20:23.0
0:20:29.0
0:20:38.8
0:20:39.4
0:20:42.2
0:20:48.9
0:20:50.3
0:21:00.2
0:21:01.9
0:21:01.9
0:21:16.8
0:21:18.7
0:21:19.3
0:21:25.1
0:21:28.8
0:21:32.3
0:21:44.9
0:21:50.0
0:21:51.3
0:21:52.3
0:21:55.4
0:21:56.2
0:21:56.6



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

23.
19.
20.
11.
12.
24,
21.
22.
13.
14.

15.

16.
25.
23.
26.
24.
17.
25.

26.
27.
28.

18.

19.
20.
27.
29.

521
677
660
631
727
634
695
720
736
651
657
699
722
666
504
687
518
576
563
571
640
698
572
509
678
568
723
645
513
550
636

Carolyn Gilfillan
Pascal Hull
Richard Fox
Nigel Bonar
Francis O'Neill
John Bradley
Malcolm McCullagh
Peter Norrby
Raymond Thom
Liam Dean
Charlie Fleck
David McGaffin
Damian OBoyle
Davey Hamilton
Alice Bradley
Paul Marshall
Joanne Fingleton
Nicola Wylie
Linda Petticrew
Adele Tomb
Qisin Cassidy
Matthew McFadden
Laura Treanor
Carolyn Crawford
Michael Johnson
Jane Talbot
Conor O'Boyle
Patrick Conwell
Denise Doherty
Ita McVeigh
Darrell Brogan

Female F30-39 0:21:58.9

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 50-59
MU 17
M 50-59
M 60+
M 50-59
F 30-39
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 50-59
F 40-49
M 18-29
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 30-39
M 60+

F 50-59
M 18-29
M 50-59
F 50-59
F 40-49
M 30-39

0:22:01.2
0:22:13.6
0:22:18.4
0:22:18.6
0:22:22.7
0:22:26.3
0:22:27.5
0:22:28.2
0:22:30.2
0:22:30.2
0:22:33.1
0:22:35.7
0:22:53.7
0:22:53.7
0:22:53.8
0:22:54.0
0:22:55.1
0:22:57.4
0:23:02.6
0:23:10.2
0:23:11.5
0:23:12.5
0:23:14.1
0:23:15.2
0:23:16.1
0:23:16.8
0:23:17.0
0:23:21.4
0:23:25.0
0:23:27.7



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

21.
30.
28.
29.
22.
31.
23.
30.
32.
31.

32.
33.
24,

34.
35.

33.
36.
25.
26.
34,
35.
10.
27.
37.
38.
28.
39.
40.

661
711
676
516
659
559
503
565
573
520
529
564
542
514
704
639
528
546
531
551
692
680
679
549
635
532
515
501
502
623
621

Colm Gallagher
Cathal McQuillan
James Hughes
Zoe Dunlop

Scott Fleming
Kate O'Loan
Patricia Boyle
Tanya Quinn
Niamh Wallace
Alison Foster
Rosemary Hargan
Anne Marie Pickering
Noeleen McKillop
Denise Doherty
David McKenna
Joseph Carey
Louise Hall
Frances McMullan
Pamela Kane
Orla Moran

Brian McCart
Alan Kerr

Rossi Kelly
Deborah McPhee
Jim Breen

Louise Kelly
Emma Donnelly
Ruth Aiken

Sarah Barrow
Darren Andrews
Keith Abraham

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

M 50-59 0:23:31.8
M 30-39 0:23:36.2
M 40-49 0:23:37.4
F 40-49 0:23:38.3
M 50-59 0:23:42.5
F30-39 0:23:47.9
F50-59 0:23:50.2
F40-49 0:24:05.2
F30-39 0:24:11.0
F40-49 0:24:18.6
F 60+ 0:24:24.9
F40-49 0:24:29.0
F40-49 0:24:36.7
F50-59 0:24:43.6
M 60+ 0:24:44.2
M 40-49 0:24:49.9
F40-49 0:25:02.8
F 60+ 0:25:06.8
F30-39 0:25:31.0
F40-49 0:25:39.5
M 50-59 0:25:39.9
M 50-59 0:25:43.7
M 30-39 0:25:44.8
F30-39 0:25:47.7
M 60+ 0:25:55.7
F50-59 0:25:58.1
F40-49 0:26:05.4
F 40-49 0:26:05.7
F50-59 0:26:09.9
M 40-49 0:26:14.0
M 40-49 0:26:18.6



124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

36.
41.
42.
10.
29.
30.
31.
37.
43.
32.
33.
44,
38.
34.
45.
35.
11.
46.
36.
39.
37.
12.
47.

561
731
508
534
743
505
694
569
535
641
519
578
560
557
547
533
554
511
567
574
512
575
517
524

Tracey Paul
Richard Paul
Joanne Corey
Anna Kindlon
Andrew Wilmot
Noreen Brizzell
Dessie McCourt
Kathryn Taylor
Erika Kudrenko
Declan Cassidy
Lisa Fleming
Jenny Powell
Emily Paisley
Pauline OKane
Kay McPeake
Claire Kilpatrick
Teresa Mulligan

Maeve Curley

Bronagh Stockman

Rebecca Wilson
Mary Devlin
Iris Wilson

Cate Farley
Grace Glackin

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

F30-39
M 40-49
F 40-49
F 18-29
M 50-59
F 50-59
M 50-59
F 30-39
F40-49
M 50-59
F 50-59
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 50-59
F 40-49
F 50-59
F 60+

F 40-49
F 50-59
F 30-39
F 50-59
F 60+

F 40-49
FU 17

0:26:24.9
0:26:25.2
0:26:42.0
0:26:59.3
0:27:25.3
0:27:31.9
0:27:46.0
0:27:48.9
0:27:59.1
0:28:32.3
0:28:52.2
0:28:52.6
0:28:56.4
0:29:02.9
0:29:12.4
0:29:30.1
0:30:14.9
0:31:14.0
0:31:32.1
0:31:46.9
0:35:23.2
0:36:01.0
0:37:03.8
0:37:12.9





